
                    Combined Final Team Scores                     

  

  1. Oregon Masters                     4941   2. Pacific Northwest Aquatics         1277 

  3. Arizona Masters                    1234   4. Fort Lauderdale Aquatics         1063.5 

  5. Walnut Creek Masters             1018.5   6. The Olympic Club                    999 

  7. Colorado Masters Swimming           718   8. San Diego Swim Masters              591 

  9. Unattached                          575  10. Virginia Masters Swim Team          555 

 11. Tri Valley Masters                  441  12. O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club         413.5 

 13. Dallas Aquatic Masters              403  14. North Carolina Masters Swimmin      395 

 15. Masters of South Texas              338  16. New England Masters Swim Club     316.5 

 17. Tamalpais Aquatic Masters         299.5  18. Masters Swimming BC                 280 

 19. YMCA Indy SwimFit                   278  20. Woodlands Masters Swim Team         256 

 20. Gold Coast Masters                  256  22. Irvine Novaquatics                249.5 

 23. University of San Francisco Ma      235  24. Hawaii Masters                      228 

 25. Mission Viejo Masters               226  26. Las Vegas Masters                   214 

 27. Georgia Masters                     211  28. Stanford Masters Swimming           201 

 29. Florida Aquatic Combined Team       183  29. San Mateo Master Marlins            183 

 31. Utah Masters                      181.5  32. Hydropower Masters Swim Club        177 

 32. Sawtooth Masters                    177  34. Davis Aquatic Masters               159 

 35. Michigan Masters                    131  36. Club Assistant Swim Team          126.5 

 37. Team Illinois Masters               126  37. El Milenio                          126 

 39. Reston Masters Swim Team            123  40. Ventura County Masters            109.5 

 41. Atlanta Water Jocks                 109  42. Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc         107 

 43. Florida Maverick Masters            105  44. Sarasota YMCA Sharks               96.5 

 45. Ucla Bruin Masters                   96  45. Calgary Masters Swim Club            96 

 47. Swim Kentucky Masters                86  47. Pennypack Aquatic & Fitness Cl       86 

 49. Movy Masters                         84  50. Aquatic Masters Team                 83 

 51. Rinconada Masters                    81  52. Garden State Masters                 78 

 53. Minnesota Masters Swim Club          77  53. St. Louis Area Masters               77 

 55. Jersey Area Masters                  73  56. Tuolumne County Aquatic Master       71 

 57. Riverside Aquatics Association       68  58. Alaska Masters Swim Club           64.5 

 59. Trillium Y Masters Swim Club         61  59. Southern California Aquatic Ma       61 

 61. Irving Masters Swim Club             59  62. Sierra Nevada Masters                57 

 63. Ashpalt Green Masters                56  64. Santa Rosa Masters                   55 

 64. Golden West Swim Club                55  64. Lompoc's Other Swim Team             55 

 67. S W I M Florida Masters Inc          53  67. Red Tide                             53 

 69. Arkansas Masters                     52  69. Guelph Marlin Masters                52 

 71. Mountain View Masters                51  72. Allegheny Mountain Association       50 

 73. Colonials 1776                       49  74. Montgomery Ancient Mariners        48.5 



 75. Potomac Marlin Masters               48  76. Gulf Coast Pirate Swimmers           47 

 76. Excel Aquatics Masters               47  76. Westchester Masters                  47 

 76. Montana Masters                      47  76. Southern Masters Swimmers            47 

 81. Goldenhawk Masters                   43  81. North Baltimore Aquatic Club M       43 

 81. Sports Club/LA                       43  84. Menlo Masters Aka Team Sheeper       39 

 85. Worthington Masters Swim Club        37  85. Corona Crocodiles                    37 

 85. Team Stiling                         37  88. Fog City Masters                     36 

 89. Doc IU Masters Swimming              34  89. La Jolla Swim Masters                34 

 89. Maine Masters Swim Club              34  92. Rolling Hills Mud Sharks             32 

 93. Dominicana Master                    31  93. Nelson Vargas                        31 

 93. New Mexico Masters                   31  93. Team New York Aquatics               31 

 97. Patriot Masters Swim Team          30.5  98. City Of Midland Aquatics             29 

 98. Iowa Masters                         29 100. Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club       26 

100. Rose Bowl Masters                    26 100. North Toronto Masters                26 

100. Csp Tideriders Master Swim Clu       26 104. Academy Bullets Masters              25 

105. Carlsbad Swim Masters                23 106. Bozeman Masters                      21 

107. Omaha Masters Swim Club              20 108. Longhorn Aquatics                    19 

108. Heartland Swim Association Mas       19 110. Emerald Coast Masters                18 

111. Fullerton Fast Masters Team          17 111. Metro Masters Swim Club              17 

111. Tulsa Masters Swim Club              17 114. Grinnell Alumni Swim Team            16 

114. Fairfax County Masters               16 116. Hyack Masters Swim Club            15.5 

117. Team Ridgelea                        15 117. Santa Clara Swim Club Masters        15 

119. Terrapin Masters                     14 120. Dayton Area Sharks                   13 

121. Ucsb Masters Swimming                12 122. English Bay Swim Club                11 

123. Team Tyr                             10 124. Regina Masters Swim Club              9 

124. L A Athletic Club Masters             9 126. Ravensong Masters Swim Club           8 

126. Plano Wetcats                         8 126. Solana Beach Swim Masters             8 

129. El Camino YMCA Masters                7 129. Burlington Masters                    7 

131. South Austin Masters Swimmers         6 131. Carson Valley Masters                 6 

131. Low Country Masters                   6 134. Simon Fraser Aquatics                 5 

135. Holmes Lumber Jax                     4 135. Germantown Maryland Masters           4 

137. Badger Masters                        3 138. Brazos Splash Masters                 2 

139. Panama City Masters                   1                                              

  

                   Women - Final Team Rankings                     

  

  1. Oregon Masters                     2366   2. Walnut Creek Masters              621.5 

  3. Arizona Masters                   613.5   4. Pacific Northwest Aquatics          577 

  5. Fort Lauderdale Aquatics          537.5   6. Colorado Masters Swimming           349 



  7. Virginia Masters Swim Team          306   8. Tri Valley Masters                  294 

  9. The Olympic Club                    289  10. Masters of South Texas              247 

 11. Unattached                          215  12. San Diego Swim Masters              214 

 13. Mission Viejo Masters               200  14. Florida Aquatic Combined Team       183 

 15. YMCA Indy SwimFit                   163  16. Georgia Masters                     160 

 17. Tamalpais Aquatic Masters         158.5  18. Hawaii Masters                      156 

 19. New England Masters Swim Club     153.5  20. North Carolina Masters Swimmin      143 

 21. Irvine Novaquatics                  138  22. Masters Swimming BC                 128 

 23. University of San Francisco Ma      114  24. Las Vegas Masters                   111 

 24. O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club           111  26. Dallas Aquatic Masters              108 

 27. Hydropower Masters Swim Club        100  28. Ucla Bruin Masters                   96 

 29. Sawtooth Masters                     94  30. Davis Aquatic Masters                89 

 31. San Mateo Master Marlins             83  32. Stanford Masters Swimming            82 

 33. Woodlands Masters Swim Team          77  34. St. Louis Area Masters               75 

 35. Rinconada Masters                    72  36. Pennypack Aquatic & Fitness Cl       68 

 37. Aquatic Masters Team                 67  38. Reston Masters Swim Team             63 

 39. Utah Masters                         59  40. Sierra Nevada Masters                57 

 41. Golden West Swim Club                55  41. Gold Coast Masters                   55 

 43. Red Tide                             53  43. S W I M Florida Masters Inc          53 

 45. Guelph Marlin Masters                52  46. Calgary Masters Swim Club            51 

 46. Mountain View Masters                51  48. Sarasota YMCA Sharks               49.5 

 49. Colonials 1776                       49  50. Potomac Marlin Masters               48 

 51. Gulf Coast Pirate Swimmers           47  51. Westchester Masters                  47 

 51. Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc          47  51. Excel Aquatics Masters               47 

 55. Santa Rosa Masters                   46  56. Florida Maverick Masters             45 

 56. Southern Masters Swimmers            45  58. Club Assistant Swim Team             42 

 58. Southern California Aquatic Ma       42  60. Riverside Aquatics Association       39 

 61. Minnesota Masters Swim Club          36  62. North Baltimore Aquatic Club M       35 

 62. Ashpalt Green Masters                35  64. Nelson Vargas                        31 

 64. El Milenio                           31  64. Montana Masters                      31 

 64. Team New York Aquatics               31  68. City Of Midland Aquatics             29 

 69. Movy Masters                         27  70. North Toronto Masters                26 

 71. Team Illinois Masters                25  72. Michigan Masters                     24 

 73. Sports Club/LA                       23  73. Carlsbad Swim Masters                23 

 75. Iowa Masters                         21  75. Bozeman Masters                      21 

 77. Tuolumne County Aquatic Master       20  78. Swim Kentucky Masters                18 

 79. Doc IU Masters Swimming              17  80. Santa Clara Swim Club Masters        15 

 81. New Mexico Masters                   13  81. Dayton Area Sharks                   13 

 83. Rolling Hills Mud Sharks             12  84. Alaska Masters Swim Club             10 



 85. Irving Masters Swim Club              9  85. Regina Masters Swim Club              9 

 87. El Camino YMCA Masters                7  87. Burlington Masters                    7 

 89. Carson Valley Masters                 6  89. Low Country Masters                   6 

 91. Simon Fraser Aquatics                 5  92. Holmes Lumber Jax                     4 

 93. Brazos Splash Masters                 2                                              

  

                    Men - Final Team Rankings                      

  

  1. Oregon Masters                     2267   2. Pacific Northwest Aquatics          626 

  3. The Olympic Club                    612   4. Arizona Masters                   486.5 

  5. Fort Lauderdale Aquatics            396   6. Unattached                          360 

  7. San Diego Swim Masters              347   8. Walnut Creek Masters                315 

  8. Colorado Masters Swimming           315  10. Dallas Aquatic Masters              255 

 11. North Carolina Masters Swimmin      236  12. O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club         230.5 

 13. Virginia Masters Swim Team          197  14. Gold Coast Masters                  169 

 15. Woodlands Masters Swim Team         165  16. New England Masters Swim Club       159 

 17. Masters Swimming BC                 136  18. Utah Masters                      122.5 

 19. Stanford Masters Swimming           119  20. YMCA Indy SwimFit                   115 

 21. Ventura County Masters            109.5  22. Atlanta Water Jocks                 109 

 23. Michigan Masters                    107  24. Team Illinois Masters               101 

 25. Tamalpais Aquatic Masters            97  26. San Mateo Master Marlins             96 

 27. Irvine Novaquatics                 95.5  28. University of San Francisco Ma       95 

 28. El Milenio                           95  28. Las Vegas Masters                    95 

 28. Tri Valley Masters                   95  32. Sawtooth Masters                     83 

 33. Club Assistant Swim Team           78.5  34. Garden State Masters                 78 

 35. Hydropower Masters Swim Club         77  36. Jersey Area Masters                  73 

 37. Hawaii Masters                       72  38. Davis Aquatic Masters                70 

 39. Swim Kentucky Masters                68  40. Masters of South Texas               61 

 40. Trillium Y Masters Swim Club         61  42. Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc          60 

 43. Reston Masters Swim Team             58  44. Movy Masters                         57 

 45. Lompoc's Other Swim Team             55  46. Alaska Masters Swim Club           54.5 

 47. Arkansas Masters                     52  48. Georgia Masters                      51 

 48. Tuolumne County Aquatic Master       51  50. Irving Masters Swim Club             50 

 50. Allegheny Mountain Association       50  50. Florida Maverick Masters             50 

 53. Montgomery Ancient Mariners        48.5  54. Sarasota YMCA Sharks                 47 

 55. Calgary Masters Swim Club            45  56. Goldenhawk Masters                   43 

 57. Minnesota Masters Swim Club          41  58. Menlo Masters Aka Team Sheeper       39 

 59. Team Stiling                         37  59. Corona Crocodiles                    37 

 59. Worthington Masters Swim Club        37  62. Fog City Masters                     36 



 63. Maine Masters Swim Club              34  63. La Jolla Swim Masters                34 

 65. Dominicana Master                    31  66. Patriot Masters Swim Team          30.5 

 67. Riverside Aquatics Association       29  68. Csp Tideriders Master Swim Clu       26 

 68. Rose Bowl Masters                    26  68. Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club       26 

 68. Mission Viejo Masters                26  72. Academy Bullets Masters              25 

 73. Ashpalt Green Masters                21  74. Omaha Masters Swim Club              20 

 74. Rolling Hills Mud Sharks             20  74. Sports Club/LA                       20 

 77. Longhorn Aquatics                    19  77. Heartland Swim Association Mas       19 

 77. Southern California Aquatic Ma       19  80. Pennypack Aquatic & Fitness Cl       18 

 80. Emerald Coast Masters                18  80. New Mexico Masters                   18 

 83. Fullerton Fast Masters Team          17  83. Doc IU Masters Swimming              17 

 83. Metro Masters Swim Club              17  83. Tulsa Masters Swim Club              17 

 87. Grinnell Alumni Swim Team            16  87. Fairfax County Masters               16 

 87. Montana Masters                      16  87. Aquatic Masters Team                 16 

 91. Hyack Masters Swim Club            15.5  92. Team Ridgelea                        15 

 93. Terrapin Masters                     14  94. Ucsb Masters Swimming                12 

 95. English Bay Swim Club                11  96. Team Tyr                             10 

 97. L A Athletic Club Masters             9  97. Santa Rosa Masters                    9 

 97. Rinconada Masters                     9 100. Plano Wetcats                         8 

100. North Baltimore Aquatic Club M        8 100. Solana Beach Swim Masters             8 

100. Ravensong Masters Swim Club           8 100. Iowa Masters                          8 

105. South Austin Masters Swimmers         6 106. Germantown Maryland Masters           4 

107. Badger Masters                        3 108. St. Louis Area Masters                2 

108. Southern Masters Swimmers             2 110. Panama City Masters                   1 


